Rototech Electrical Components, Inc. •100 Menlo Park Drive, Suite 310  Edison, NJ 08837
Tel: 732.321.9328 • Fax:732.321.9308  • www.rototechgroup.com
PUSH-TO-RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS
P
U
S
H
-T

Trip Time Specifications  (at 25°C)
Snap-in Bushing Dimensions
Part Numbering System
Example: B-100-S-01. (B) Series B, (100) rated at 15A , (S) Screw Type Bushing, (01) Grey
B - 100 - s - 01
Series
Designation Rating Bushing Type Push Button Color
120 - 20A
114 - 14A Blank - screw Blank - black
112 - 12A S - snap-in 01- gray
110 - 10A
108 -  8A
107 -  7A
105 -  5A
100 - 15A
Screw Bushing Dimensions
PUSH TO RESET
Hexnut
Nameplate